9/19/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$301.01
$226.06

$527.07

$527.07

Drawer

$141.12

$141.12

$141.12

$668.19

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($379.14) $0.00 41
($2,105.59) ($43.25) 159
($2,484.73) ($43.25) 200
($2,484.73) ($43.25) 200
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($68.38) ($1.00) 19
($68.38) ($1.00) 19
($68.38) ($1.00) 19
($2,553.11) ($44.25) 219

Handle Net Handle
$680.15 $680.15
$2,374.90 $2,331.65
$3,055.05 $3,011.80
$3,055.05 $3,011.80
Handle Net Handle
$210.50 $209.50
$210.50 $209.50
$210.50 $209.50
$3,265.55 $3,221.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



