Drawer Report By Satellite

9/	10	10	α	വ
9/	19	/ /.	W	17

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	408 QUEEN	\$301.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$379.14)	\$0.00	41	\$680.15	\$680.15	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$226.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,105.59)	(\$43.25)	159	\$2,374.90	\$2,331.65	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1026	\$527.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,484.73)	(\$43.25)	200	\$3,055.05	\$3,011.80	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$527.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,484.73)	(\$43.25)	200	\$3,055.05	\$3,011.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$141.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.38)	(\$1.00)	19	\$210.50	\$209.50	\$0.00	
-	Terminal Number 1028	\$141.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.38)	(\$1.00)	19	\$210.50	\$209.50	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$141.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.38)	(\$1.00)	19	\$210.50	\$209.50	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$668.19			(\$2,553.11)	(\$44.25)	219	\$3,265.55	\$3,221.30		